WILEN GROUP

PO Box 841

Timmins ON P4N 7G7

+1 7055316347

ar@wilengroup.ca

GST/HST Registration No.: 850767054

Quote

SMART

Business Number 850767054

QUOTE #
5781

27811-30517
R615 YLW

20-368
27811-30515
AKB862US

50601

70330-51249
50505-71713
70330-43804

accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca

Accepted By

ADDRESS SHIP TO
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation

ON P7J1K6

Suite 210

DATE
20/06/2023

DESCRIPTION

Feather Metatawabin, HBSW
Gladue Writer

FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LEGAL, YELLOW 25/BOX

FILE FOLDER-LEGAL 10.5 POINT REVERSIBLE, YELLOW -
R615 YLW

WRITING PAD-PERFED LTR. RULED WHITE 50S
FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LETTER, BLACK 25/BOX

KEYBOARD-TARGUS BLUETOOTH, COMPACT,
ANTIMICROBIAL, BLACK

LAPTOP RISER-PORTABLE
CORRECTION TAPE WITH DISPENSER 3-PACK-WOTAPP31
FASTENER-BRASS PLATE ROUND HEAD 2"

PENCIL-MECHANICAL, PREVAGUARD MEDIA CLIC BLACK
4/PK MPCMAP4

SUBTOTAL

HST (ON) @ 13%
TOTAL

Accepted Date

OFtsS

Office Furniture Interior Solutians

Timmins, Ontario P4N 2K3
268-1105 Judy

QTY

10

[y

N L )

WILEN GROUP INC.

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp
119 Pine Street South

RATE

28.39
49.99

2.29
24.29
40.89

38.99
8.99
15.99
7.89

AMOUNT

113.56
49.99

22.90
24.29
40.89

77.98
8.99
15.99
7.89

362.48
47.14

$409.62

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue
additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.



