WILEN GROUP

PO Box 841 Timmins ON P4N 7G7 +1 7055316347

ar@wilengroup.ca
GST/HST Registration

GST/HST Registration No.: 850767054

Business Number 850767054

ADDRESS

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 138B Mission Road Fort William First Nation ON P7J1K6

QUOTE#	DATE	
5781	20/06/2023	







SHIP TO

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corp 119 Pine Street South Suite 210 Timmins, Ontario P4N 2K3 268-1105 Judy

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Feather Metatawabin, HBSW Gladue Writer			
27811-30517	FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LEGAL, YELLOW 25/BOX	4	28.39	113.56
R615 YLW	FILE FOLDER-LEGAL 10.5 POINT REVERSIBLE, YELLOW - R615 YLW	1	49.99	49.99
20-368	WRITING PAD-PERFED LTR. RULED WHITE 50S	10	2.29	22.90
27811-30515	FOLDER-HANGING, OP BRAND, LETTER, BLACK 25/BOX	1	24.29	24.29
AKB862US	KEYBOARD-TARGUS BLUETOOTH, COMPACT, ANTIMICROBIAL, BLACK	1	40.89	40.89
50601	LAPTOP RISER-PORTABLE	2	38.99	77.98
70330-51249	CORRECTION TAPE WITH DISPENSER 3-PACK-WOTAPP31	1	8.99	8.99
50505-71713	FASTENER-BRASS PLATE ROUND HEAD 2"	1	15.99	15.99
70330-43804	PENCIL-MECHANICAL, PREVAGUARD MEDIA CLIC BLACK 4/PK MPCMAP4	1	7.89	7.89

 accountspayable@nanlegal.on.ca
 SUBTOTAL
 362.48

 HST (ON) @ 13%
 47.14

 TOTAL
 \$400.62

Accepted By Accepted Date

Effective from the 1st of March. Credit card payments received prior to 15 days after invoicing will not accrue additional charges. Any payment received after the 15 day grace period will be subject to a 3% additional fee.